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School Board Regular Meeting Dates 

July 2023 – June 2024 
 

 
 
Effective March 1, School Board Meetings will be held in the LRC at Thompson 
Middle School, 705 W. Main Street, St. Charles, IL.   
 
School Board Meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m.   
 
 

 

Monday, July 10, 2023  Rescheduled to July 26, 2023 

Monday, August 7, 2023 

Monday, September 11, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023* 
(*held on Tuesday due to the Columbus Day Holiday) 

Monday, November 13, 2023  

Monday, December 11, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 @ Thompson Middle School 

Monday, April 8, 2024 @ Thompson Middle School 

Monday, May 13, 2024 @ Thompson Middle School 

Monday, June 10, 2024 @ Thompson Middle School 

 

 

 

 

If you have questions or need additional information,  

please contact the School Board Recording Secretary at: 331-228-4922 

 
 

 

 

 


